FOLD I MARK

iget Bureau No. 42-R855.1.
proval expires 11-30-49.

Form 9-380 .
U. S. Laxp Orrres LAS _Crucag.

[I ,l SERIAL NUMBER -.Q289.35...D_-_._..

LeasE oR PERMIT TO PROSPECT e

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

x LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company -_.ROLAND-RICH--JOOLLLY ----ooeomemem Address ___Box-398,-Loco--Hlll8--—mmomeoeee-
Lessor or Tract _.Roland Rich Jloolley....... Field loco. Hills . State ._.iliaw. lexlco.
v@%ﬁk’ﬂ_-l-n--_ Sec. BL1.T. .17 R. _30. Meridian .M eJPalls ... County rddy

Location B30 ft. {)1; /} of S._. Line and 2310t. {g. } of ... Line of .. S80e .31 ron Elovation .

The information given herewith is a complete and correct recor and al§ work done thereon
8o far as can be determined from all available records.

5271 Y Title --‘..upem.nta,nuent ..............

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well af £bove date.

Commenced drilling ... July--8-eee . 1939 Finished drilling ... August-22---momey 19..39

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
{Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from _...1850! to 1859°" - No. 4, from s 40 e

Adapters——Ma‘berial ................. r ................. Siﬂe .........................................................................
‘ SHOOTING RECORD
Size \ ?n.n used nxp‘,oave used omuty Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
— —
---------------------- T %1ye$r ine-— 100448+ 8/33- 2820 =40Qt--B3840 -
e — -
' | TOOLS USED
Rotary tools ore used from _.___ .1 ____________ feet to -1 _____________ feet, and from ... _.--- feet t0 ——-—-—- feet
Cable tools W:Fe used from __.____. g ___________ feet to -.@..384.9.!-_ feet, and from ___.__.__.-- feet t0 —ocoeeeo feet
| s
, e 19 ‘ Put to producing - gygy:sg-BE-" 1939
The produ{ctmn for the ﬁrst 24 hours was .25 barrels of fluid of which _3.00 % was oil; ... %
emulsion; .- i% water; and ____.. ot Shot 300 bblsGravity, OBé. —ocooeeoeemmeoememeeee- -
If gas we]l cu. ft. per 24 hou&‘s ..................... | Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. LT - J O —
Rock preséure, LT L T '
, . EMPLOYEES ‘ _
EoliyPERRGIE--ommmmmoeee ;‘ ..... , Driller : Medve-- LAPBLOF-----roemmmomem e , Driller
P+ Fs—Thns e , Driller : SN o DUV, I-1 .1 BN , Driller
‘I FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— : TOTAL FEET ; FORMATION
0 295 | 295 | Red bed
295 i 345 . 50 Light gy»
345 395 50 Gyp and red bed
395 | 525 130 Red bed
525 630 105 Salt
630 750 - 320 } " and gyp
750 810 60 Lo
810 990 - 180 . " and gyp
990 | 1140 150 ® and znhydrite
1140 ' 1150 110 "
1150 1175 . 25 Anhydrite
1175 1180 5 Light shale
1180 1350 | 170 Anhydrite
1350 1380 30 " and red shale
1380 | 1445 | 65 "
1480 1450 .5 BAlt
1450 2295 | 745 Anhydrite
22995 2212 '\ 17
2312 2320 ; 8 'Red sand
2320 2345 . 25 " and anhydrite
2345 1 2540 195 §Anhycr1te
2540 | 2610 © 70 " " an@ sand
2610 2630 . 20 "
2630 2675 i 45 Grey lime
2675 | 2685 110 | " sandy lime o
et 2e10 | T | LLHO —rommesior ———
M _5 - " _Geewn lime - — oo == = 1 Md -
2815 2840 OBV LION KEERED—CoHIBIEs
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